SYSTIMAX®
GigaSPEED® XL
Solution Guide
For more information, visit commscope.com2
Contents
Introduction	 3
SYSTIMAX® GigaSPEED® XL 71 Series Cable	 6
SYSTIMAX® GigaSPEED® XL Patch Cords 	 10

and secures connections.
SYSTIMAX® GigaSPEED® XL Information Outlet
Ordering Information:
Material ID Product Number Description
700206667 MGS400-003 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, Black
700206683 MGS400-112 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, Orange
700206691 MGS400-123 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, Yellow
700206709 MGS400-226 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, Green
700206725 MGS400-262 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, White
700206741 MGS400-317 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, Red
700206758 MGS400-318 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, Blue
700206675 MGS400-361 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, Violet
760070326 MGS400-215 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, Misty Cream
700206717 MGS400-246 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, Ivory
700206733 MGS400-270 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, Gray
760006361 MGS400-317-K (Keyed) GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, Red
760041996 MGS400 BULK-318 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, bulk, Blue
760041962 MGS400 BULK-003 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, bulk, Black
760041988 MGS400 BULK-262 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, bulk, White
760041970 MGS400 BULK-246 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, bulk, Ivory
760077156 MGS400BH-BULK-112 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, bulk, Orange
760034215 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet,
Handheld Terminating Device, Black
760056069  Kit: Cap with Strain Relief for MGS Outlet, Clear
                               For more information, visit commscope.com 13

new panel platform makes 10G easier – and life better – than ever before.
SYSTIMAX 360™ GigaSPEED® XL 1100GS3 Panel
Ordering Information:
Material ID Product Number Description iPatch
Ready
iPatch
760152561 360-IPR-1100-E-GS3-1U-24 360 1100GS3 24-Port Evolve Patch Panel X
760152579 360-IPR-1100-E-GS3-2U-48 360 1100GS3 48-Port Evolve Patch Panel X
760151308 360-IPR-1100A-E-GS3-1U-24 360 1100GS3 24-Port Evolve Angled
Patch Panel
X
760151753 360-IPR-1100A-E-GS3-2U-48 360 1100GS3 48-Port Evolve
Angled Patch Panel
X
760152355 360-iP-1100-E-GS3-1U-24 360 iPatch 1100GS3 24-Port Evolve
Patch Panel
X
760152330 360-iP-1100-E-GS3-1U-48 360 iPatch 1100GS3 48-Port Evolve X
Ordering Information:
Material ID Product Number Description
760151167 360-IPR-1100-GS3-DM6  360 1100GS3 Evolve Distribution Module 6-Port
760155739 360-E-KIT-1U 360 1U Evolve Panel Kit for both GS6 and GS3
760155747 360-E-KIT-2U 360 2U Evolve Panel Kit for both GS6 and GS3
760152785 360-A-E-KIT-1U 360 Angled 1U Evolve Panel Kit for both GS6 and GS3
760152793 360-A-E-KIT-2U 360 Angled 2U Evolve Panel Kit for both GS6 and GS3
760152769 360-1100-LKP-1-24 360 1100 Evolve Panel - Label Kit (1-24) for both
GS6 and GS3
760152777 360-1100-LKP-25-48 360 1100 Evolve Panel - Label Kit (25-48) for both
GS6 and GS3
760104992 360-iP-UP-KIT-1100-24 360 iPatch Upgrade Kit for 360 1100 24-Port Panel,
10 Pack
760105015 360-iP-UP-KIT-1100-48 360 iPatch Upgrade Kit for the 360 1100 48-Port Panel,
5 Pack
760152280 360-iP-UP-KIT-E-24 360 iPatch Upgrade Kit for 360 Evolve 24-Port Panel,
10 Pack
760152298 360-iP-UP-KIT-E+PMAX-48 360 iPatch Upgrade Kit for 360 Evolve and
PATCHMAX 48-Port Panels, 5 Pack
760152538 360-E-C-1U 360 Evolve Panel Front Cover 1U
760152546 360-E-C-2U 360 Evolve Panel Front Cover 2U
Note: iPatch Ready panels are upgradable to iPatch with the addition of the iPatch Upgrade Kits.
For more information, visit commscope.com14
SYSTIMAX 360 Modular Panel, 24 Port
SYSTIMAX 360 Modular Panel, 24 Port, Rear View
The SYSTIMAX 360™ Modular Panel is part of the next generation SYSTIMAX 360 solutions
platform. The 360 Modular Panel eliminates the need for separate tie wrap components and offers
facilitated installation and panel dressing through simplified cable bundling. The 360 Modular
Panel supports the deployment of InstaPATCH Cu pre-terminated copper solutions and features the
elegant SYSTIMAX 360 design.
SYSTIMAX 360™ Modular Panel
Ordering Information:
Material ID Product Number Description
760104273 360-MOD-1U-24 360 Modular 24 Port Patch Panel
760104463 360-MOD-1U-BEZEL 360 Modular Panel Bezel Kit
760104281 360-MOD-1U-LABEL 360 Modular Panel Label Kit
760109728 360-MOD-1U-LABEL-A4 360 Modular Panel Label Kit A4
                               For more information, visit commscope.com 15
SYSTIMAX 360 PATCHMAX GS3
24 Port Patch Panel
SYSTIMAX 360 PATCHMAX GS3
24 Port Patch Panel, rear view
The GigaSPEED® XL PATCHMAX® GS3 Panels offer easy cable routing and bundling utilizing the
rear cable manager and are available in a 24 port configuration. The 360 PATCHMAX GS3
panels also support deployment of InstaPATCH® Cu pre-terminated copper.
The PATCHMAX GS3 panels accept four (4) PATCHMAX GS Distribution Modules which can be
rotated forward, allowing front-access to the 110 type IDC terminals for easy cable termination.
PATCHMAX GS Distribution Modules feature an innovative termination manager and rear housing
which provides easier, faster, more reliable terminations and reduced variability in the placement
and termination of cables to the panel.
The GigaSPEED XL PATCHMAX GS3 Panel’s rear cable manager makes cable round and bundling
easy. The panel is available in a 24 port (2U) configuration and 1 to 24 port labelling and
identification.
SYSTIMAX 360™ GigaSPEED® XL PATCHMAX® GS3
Ordering Information:
Material ID Product Number Description iPatch
Ready
iPatch
760102244 360-PM-GS3-2U-24 360 PATCHMAX GS3 24-Port Patch Panel X
 760117366 360-PM-GS3-2U-48 360 PATCHMAX GS3 48-Port Patch Panel X
760123489 360-iP-PMAX-GS3-24 360 iPatch PATCHMAX GS3 24-Port Panel  X
760123497 360-iP-PMAX-GS3-48 360 iPatch PATCHMAX GS3 48-Port Panel  X
Ordering Information:
Material ID Product Number Description
760108993 360-PM-KIT-2U-24 360 PATCHMAX 2U Panel Kit, 24-Port
760117408 360-PM-KIT-2U-48 360 PATCHMAX 2U Panel Kit, 48-Port
760102269 360-PM-GS3-DM 360 PATCHMAX GS3 6-Port Distribution Module Kit
760117382 360-PM-GS3-DM-12 360 PATCHMAX GS3 12-Port Distribution Module Kit
760101931 360-1100-BEZEL-1U 360 1100 Bezel Kit - 1U
760101949 360-1100-BEZEL-2U 360 1100 Bezel Kit - 2U
760104398 360-RCM-BM 360 Rear Cable Management (Bar Mountable)
760104737 360-RCM-RM 360 Rear Cable Management (Rack Mountable)
760152298 360-iP-UP-KIT-E+PMAX-48 360 iPatch Upgrade Kit for 360 Evolve and PATCHMAX
48-Port Panels, 5 Pack
760152306 360-iP-UP-KIT-PMAX-2U-24 360 iPatch Upgrade Kit, PATCHMAX 24-Port, 2U
For more information, visit commscope.com16

The M4800-1U-GS panels accommodate GigaSPEED XL and X10D MGS Information Outlets
while the M4800-1U-PS panels accommodate PowerSUM Information Outlets.
Ordering Information:
Material ID Product Number Description
760105429 M4800-1U-GS* M4800 1 U 48-Port Panel - GS
760104307 M4800-1U-PS** M4800 1 U 48-Port Panel - PS
760109744 M4800A-1U-GS* M4800A 1 U Angled 48-Port Panel - GS
760109736 M4800A-1U-PS** M4800A 1 U Angled 48-Port Panel - PS
760105486 MGS-CAP-10 MGS Cap Kit – LP, pack of 10
760105478 MPS-CAP-10 MPS Cap Kit – LP, pack of 10
760105437 MPS-CAP-50 MPS Cap Kit – LP, pack of 50
760104737 360-RCM-RM Rear Cable Management System (Rack Mountable)
760122713 RMVLTOOL Outlet Removal Tool Kit (5 pack)
* Note: M4800-GS Panels for use with SYSTIMAX Category 6A and Category 6 information outlets.
** Note: M4800-PS Panels for use with SYSTIMAX Catergory 5E information outlets.
Commscope M4800 1U High Density Modular Panel
Commscope M4800A 1U High Density Modular Panel
                               For more information, visit commscope.com 17
features and benefits

with the M2000 1U and 2U angled panels). These patch cord managers are metal rings that
mount to the front of the panel. 5 patch cord managers are used for each 24 port 1U panel.
Ordering Information:
Material ID Product Number Description
760049932 M2000-24 1U M2000 24-Port 1U Panel
760049940 M2000-48 2U M2000 48-Port 2U Panel
760049957 M2000A-24 1U (Angled) M2000A 24-Port 1U Panel (angled)
760049965 M2000A-48 2U (Angled) M2000A 48-Port 2U Panel (angled)
760054627 M2000 Cable Mgt Bar M2000 Cable Management Bar
760060392 M2000 Custom Label Kit M2000 Panel Custom Label Kit
760069278 M2000 1U Cord Manager Kit M2000 1U Cord Manager Kit
760073486 M2000 2U Cord Manager Kit M2000 2U Cord Manager Kit

holder. If adhesive labeling is desired, adhesive labels can be applied to the label holder. This
panel supports copper M-series outlets as well as fiber applications.
Ordering Information:
Material ID Product Number Description
760101220 M2100-24 M2100-1U Modular Patch Panel
760077842 M2100-48 M2100-2U Modular Patch Panel
Commscope M2100 24-Port Panel
Commscope M2100 48-Port Panel
                               For more information, visit commscope.com 19